
CUNY Campus Chief Student Affairs Officers 
 
 

Art King Ronald Jackson Celia P. Lloyd
VPSA and Dean of Students VPSA and Dean of Students 
Bernard M Baruch College Brooklyn College 
17 Lexington Avenue 2900 Bedford Avenue 
New York, NY 10010 Brooklyn, NY 11210 
646-312-4570 (O) 718-951-5352 (O) 
646-312-4571 (F) 718-951-4453 (F) 
art.king@baruch.cuny.edu rcjackson@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

 
Matthew Schoengood Eija Ayravainen 
VP for Student Affairs VPSA and Dean of Students 
Graduate School & University Center Hunter College 
365 Fifth avenue 695 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10016-4309 New York, NY 10021 
212-817-7400 (O) 212-772-4878 (O) 
212-817-1621 (F) 212-650-3266 (F) 
mschoengood@gc.cuny.edu eija.ayravainen@hunter.cuny.edu 
 
Stanley Bazile Alexis J. McLean 
IVP for Student Affairs Dean of Student Affairs 
Lehman College Medgar Evers College 
250 Bedford Park Boulevard West 1650 Bedford Avenue 
Bronx, NY 10468-1589 Brooklyn, NY 11225 
718-960-8241 (O) 718-270-6046 (O) 
718-960-8243 (F) 718-270-6198 (F) 
stanley.bazile@lehman.cuny.edu amclean@mec.cuny.edu 

 
Adam Rockman Jennifer Borrero 
VP for Student Affairs VP for Student Affairs 
Queens College The College of Staten Island 
65-30 Kissena Boulevard 2800 Victory Boulevard 
Flushing, NY 11367-0904 Staten Island, NY 10314 
718-997-5500 (O) 718-982-2335 (O) 
718-997-5640 (F) 718-982-2277 (F) 
adam.rockman@qc.cuny.edu jennifer.borrero@csi.cuny.edu 

 

 

Marva Craig Irene R. Delgado 
VP for Student Affairs VP for Student Success 
Borough of Manhattan Community College Bronx Community College 
199 Chambers Street University Avenue & 181st Street 
New York, NY 10007 Bronx, NY 10453 
212-220-8130 (O) 718-289-5869 (O) 
212-220-8129 (F) 718-289-6347 (F) 
mcraig@bmcc.cuny.edu Irene.delgado@bcc.cuny.edu 

VP for Student Affairs & Enrollment 
The City College 
160 Convent Avenue 
New York, NY 10031 
212-650-7859 (O) 
212-650-7080 (F) 
clloyd@ccny.cuny.edu 
 
Ellen Hartigan 
IVP for Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
John Jay College 
524 West 59th Street 
New York, NY 10019 
212-237-8100 (O) 
212-237-8282 (F) 
ehartigan@jjay.cuny.edu 
 
Michel A. Hodge 
VP for Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
New York City College of Technology 
300 Jay Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 
718-260-4999 (O) 
718-260-5547 (F) 
mhodge@citytech.cuny.edu 

 
La Toro Yates 
IVP for Student Development 
York College 
94-20 Guy R Brewer Boulevard 
Jamaica, NY 11451 
718-262-2188 (O) 
718-262-2216 (F) 
lyates@york.cuny.edu 

 
Nathaniel Cruz 
VP for Student Development 
Hostos Community College 
500 Grand Concourse 
Bronx, NY 10451 
718-518-4264 (O) 
718-518-4210 (F) 
ncruz@hostos.cuny.edu 
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Brian Mitra Bartholomew Grachan Brian A. Kerr 
Dean for Student Affairs IVP for Student Affairs VP for Student Affairs 
Kingsborough Community College LaGuardia Community College Queensborough community College 
2001 Oriental Boulevard 31-10 Thomson Avenue 222-05 56th Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11235 Long Island City, NY 11101 Bayside, NY 11364 
718-368-5563 (O) 718-482-5970 (O) 718-631-6351 (O) 
718-368-4609 (F) 718-609-2031 (F) 718-631-6352 (F) 
Brian.Mitra@kbcc.cuny.edu bgrachan@lagcc.cuny.edu bkerr@qcc.cuny.edu 

 
Yvette Wilson-Barnes 

 
Dani McBeth 

 
Yahaira Castro 

Dean of Student Affairs Associate Dean of Students Assistant Dean of Student Services 
The CUNY Law School CUNY School of Medicine CUNY Journalism School 
2 Court Square 160 Convent Avenue 219 West 40th Street 
Long Island, NY 11101 New York, NY 10031 New York, NY 10018 
718-340-4487 (O) 212-650-8485 (O) 646-758-7726 (O) 
Yvette.wilson-barnes@law.cuny.edu 212-650-8483 (F) 

dmcbeth@med.cuny.edu 
646-758-7709 (F) 
Yahaira.castro@journalism.cuny.edu 

 
Chris Daversa 

 
Jennifer Grace Lee 

 
Charles Pryor 

Director for Student Affairs Associate Dean for Student Affairs Dean of Student Engagement 
Macaulay Honors College School of Professional Studies Guttman Community College 
35 West 67th Street 101 West 31st Street, 10th Floor 50 W. 40th Street 
New York, NY 10023 New York, NY 10001 New York, NY 10018 
212-729-2900 (O) 646-664-8648 (O) 646-313-8818 (O) 
chris.daversa@mhc.cuny.edu jennifergrace.lee@cuny.edu  charles.pryor@@guttman.cuny.edu 

 
 
Associate Dean of Student Affairs 
CUNY School of Public Health  
2180 3rd Avenue (119th Street) 
New York, NY 10035 
646-364-0253 
lynn.roberts@sph.cuny.edu 

 
 
Rochel Pinder-Cuffie                                            
Director of Student Services  
CUNY School of Labor & Urban Studies 
25 W. 43rd St. 
New York, NY 10036   
212-642-2081 
rochel.pinder-cuffie@cuny.edu 

 
 
          Ian James 
          Deputy to the Vice Chancellor 
           Central Office of Student Affairs 
          205 E. 42nd St. 
          New York, NY 10017 
          646-664-8757 
          ian.james@cuny.edu 
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